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D, 0/363

0/227(0/126|0/281 | 0/265 | 0/2400/115|0/184| 0/091 | 0/217 | 0/106 | 0/212 | 0/339

D, 0/062
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D; 0/051
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A(+) Ad(-) As(-) Awu(-)
0/1599 0/0080 0/0614 0/0081

Au(+)
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As(+)
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As(+)
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dA)

Ao(+)

As(+) [ Aq(+)

As(+)

As(+)

Ad(-)

Asg(+)

Aq(-)

Ag(+)

Aui(-)

Asa(+)

Aus(+)

0/796

0/490

0/335|0/624

0/601

0/612

0/366

0/508

0/276

0/582

0/386

0/555

0/757

0/135

0/490

0/579|0/347

0/200

0/299

0/338

0/352

0/179

0/381

0/222

0/443

0/246

0/112

0/098

0/238|0/069

0/067

0/152

0/278

0/387

0/117

0/337

0/317

0/237

0/162

0/302

0/098

0/263|0/485

0/334

0/327

0/498

0/315

0/810

0/157

0/485

0/135

0/069

0/433

0/686

0/476|0/485

0/601

0/514

0/364

0/201

0/245

0/286

0/336

0/447

0/477

1,35,7,9

0/154

0/098

0/227|0/069

0/334

0/194

0/338

0/338

0/345

0/284

0/371

0/224

0/150

0/121

0/098

0/226|0/069

0/067

0/189

0/326

0/308

0/128

0/283

0/381

0/241

0/096

0/140

0/098

0/311]0/069

0/067

0/262

0/271

0/347

0/162

0/369

0/264

0/337

0/275
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Ad(H) [Aa(H) | As(H) [ Ad(+) | As(H) | As(+) | A7) [As(H) | Ao() | Awo(+) | Aua() | Ara(+) | Ass(+)

D, |0/148|0/032]0/013|0/100|0/053| 0/041 |0/003|0/009| 0/017 | 0/020 | 0/003 | 0/040 | 0/146
D, |0/025|0/032|0/022|0/055|0/018| 0/020 |0/003|0/006| 0/011 | 0/013 | 0/002 | 0/032 | 0/048
D; |0/021|0/006|0/009|0/011|0/006| 0/010 |0/002|0/007| 0/007 | 0/011 | 0/003 | 0/017 | 0/031
D, |0/056|0/006|0/010|0/078)0/029| 0/022 |0/004|0/006| 0/050 | 0/005 | 0/004 | 0/010 | 0/013
Ds |0/081|0/045|0/018|0/078|0/053| 0/035 |0/003|0/004| 0/015 | 0/010 | 0/003 | 0/032 | 0/092
Ds |0/029|0/006|0/009|0/011|0/029| 0/013 |0/003|0/006| 0/021 | 0/010 | 0/003 | 0/016 | 0/029
D, |0/023|0/006|0/009|0/011|0/006| 0/013 |0/003|0/006| 0/008 | 0/010 | 0/003 | 0/017 | 0/019
Ds |0/026|0/006]0/012|0/011|0/006| 0/018 |0/002|0/006| 0/010 | 0/013 | 0/002 | 0/024 | 0/053

G glaasl -
.la.j‘)) ‘}\b cg_MSJS “ A- Q.Q...A Lﬂ°v\-i‘ 9 IA\+ Lﬂa.b‘ 4..J”J§ 6|f JQ"'“ dToJ.i\ J>-ob 9 Lﬂo.l.i‘ J>-ob ‘}:-.’ alsl BE

Lyd e asie (V0) 5 Q)
IA+ = {(max;v;;|j € ), minV;;|j € J)|i = 1,2, ..., m} = {V,*, %, V5, L 1)
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for
] = {j =12, ...,n|j — PositiveAttribute} @A)

J = {j =12, ---,n|j o NegativeAttribute}
(A~ = {(minV;|j € ), (max;Vi;|j € J)|i = 1.2, ..o m} ={V,~, V7, ., Vi, o, V73

{ J= {j =1,2, ...,n|jf—0: PositiveAttribute} (\+)
\ ] = {j =1,2, ...,n|j ror NegativeAttribute}
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Ai(+) | Ao(#) | As(+) | As() | As() | As() | Ar() | As(F) [ Ac(-) [Aso(+) | An(-) | Ara(+) | Ass(+)
A | 0/021 | 0/006 | 0/009 | 0/011 | 0/006 | 0/010 | 0/004 | 0/004 |0/050| 0/005 | 0/004 | 0/010 | 0/013
A" 0/148 | 0/045 | 0/022 | 0/100 | 0/053 | 0/041 | 0/002 | 0/009 |0/007| 0/020 | 0/002 | 0/040 | 0/146
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